VG5 Installation & Quick-Start Manual 97
H1-04
Terminal 6
Selection
(Terminal 6 Sel)
00~77 1
4 (3)
(Note

CIMR-
VG5Uxxxx
Line Filter (Manufactured by Schaffner)
Model
Rated
Current
(A)
Mass
(kg)
Dimensions (mm)
W × D × H
40P4
FS4874-7/07 7 1.1 50 × 126 × 25540P7
41P5
42P2
FS4874-18/07 18 1.7 55 × 142 × 30543P7
44P0
45P5
FS4874-30/07 30 1.8 60 × 150 × 335
47P5
4011
FS4874-42/07 42 2.8 70 × 185 × 329
4015
4018 FS4874-55/07 55 3.1 80 × 185 × 329
4022
FS4874-75/34 75 4.0 80 × 220 × 329
4030
4037 FS4874-100/35 100 5.5 90 × 220 × 379
4045 FS4874-130/35 130 7.5 110 × 240 × 429
4055 FS4874-180/07 180 11 110 × 240 × 438
4075 FS4874-300/99 300 15 300 × 564 × 160
4110
FS4874-400/99 400 22 300 × 564 × 160
4160
4185 FS4874-500/99 500 19.5 300 × 564 × 160
4220 FS4874-600/99 600 20.5 300 × 564 × 160
4300 FS4874-900/99 900 33.5 300 × 564 × 160
Appendix
CE Conformance Information
110 VG5 Installation & Quick-Start Manual
L2 L1